
요일

학년

반 A B A B A B A B A B A B A B A B

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

 

대학생활과

진로탐색

김민호

지 205

원무관리

양순주

지 201

보건학

김민호

지 205

의사소통능력

김민호

지 205

내부고객관리

곽지연

지 201

보건학

김민호

지 205

보건의료법규

신선미(강사)

지 202 대학생활과

진로탐색

오양환

지 207

11:00-11:50

11 19:00-19:50

14:00-14:50

18:00-18:50

12:00-12:50

15:00-15:50

16:00-16:50

17:00-17:50

병원환경관리

김민호

지 205

원무관리

양순주

지 201

보건의료

정보관리

오양환

지 208

고객응대관리

이미나

지 207

09:00-09:50

10

2020학년도 1학기 강의시간표(보건의료행정학과)

구

분

교

시

월요일 화요일

주

간

10:00-10:50

13:00-13:50

1학년 2학년 1학년 2학년1학년2학년

보건의료

관리실습

오양환

지 208

2학년

수요일 목요일

보건의료

정보관리

오양환

지 208

1학년

보건의료

관리실습

오양환

지 208

내부고객관리

곽지연

지 201

전문직과 리더쉽

서미숙(교양)

충 201

보건의료법규

신선미(강사)

지 202

병원환경관리

곽지연

지 201

병원코디네이

터실무

이미나

지 207

병원코디네이

터실무

이미나

지 207

의사소통능력

오양환

지 207

병원실무용어

장미혜

지 207

병원실무용어

양순주

지 202

고객응대관리

이미나

지 207


